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METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 17 January, 2025

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 14 January, 2025 8:30 am

Rank Horse / Assessment

GPM17012501 OW/15.0K MS PACE (MS)
Prizemoney: $21,000.00 - 1st - $12,180.00, 2nd - $3,780.00, 3rd - $1,942.50, 4th - $997.50, 5th - $630.00, Unplaced - $210.00.
0W/15.0K stake RESTRICTED TO PACERS THAT HAVE NEVER WON A RACE WITH RACE STAKES GREATER THAN $15,000 EXCLUDING 2YO WINS.

IN THE EVENT THIS RACE IS DIVIDED IT WILL BE DONE SO BASED ON NR.
IN THE EVENT THAT 2 HORSES HAVE THE SAME NR SHOULD THERE BE A REQUIREMENT TO DO SO THEY WILL BE SEPERATED ON $L5.

A DEAD HEAT DOES NOT COUNT AS A WIN.. PBD/NR. 2130 metres.
Other Engagements
Hcp & Nominations

Claim Trainer Driver Eligibilty — L5%$ Mark (in Preference Order)
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24
25

26

27

28

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 14 January 2025. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

STORYTELLER NZ / NR82 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 17,693.78 FT (1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012506),(3-GPM17
012503)

MISTER MACEDON / NR72 Nathan Turvey Emily Suvaljko 14,788.74 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012501)

NORTHVIEW DANCE NZ / NR76 Giles Inwood Chris Voak 12,367.36 FT (1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012506),(3-GPM17
012503)

RAKERO RAIDER NZ / NR63 Craig Saligari Vance Stampalia 12,081.68 FT

THELITTLE MASTER / NR70 G F JBond, S A Bond Deni Roberts 11,727.45 FT (1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17
012503),(4-GPM17012502),(5-GPM17012501)

RODASI NZ / NR70 Debra Lewis Chris Lewis 11,384.39 FT (1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012504)

SPYGLASS NZ / NR91 Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 10,784.00 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012501)

TUBBS FARQUHAR / NR61 Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 9,664.87 FT

MAJOR OVERS / NR61 Debra Lewis Maddison Brown 7,814.76 FT Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012501)

LORD TITANIUM / NR64 Stephen De Campo Stuart McDonald 7,193.54 FT (1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012504)

UNLUCKY / NR66 (A61) Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 7,016.30 FT (1-GPM17012505),(2-GPM17012501)

CHILLIN / NR69 Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 6,889.00 FT

ADMIRAL DARCY / NR60 Ivan Miles Kyle Harper 6,456.30 FT

MERAVIGLIA / NR63 (A58) Giles Inwood Chris Voak 5,812.56 FT (1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012505),(3-GPM17
012504),(4-GPM17012502)

BLAZE ON NZ / NR76 Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 5,803.38 FT

CRY HAVOC NZ / NR62 Giles Inwood Chris Voak 5,754.66 FT Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012504)

MAJOR JAY NZ / NR63 Nathan Turvey Gary Hall Jnr 4,421.91 FT

LUHRSY / NR51 Daniel Costello Toby Lynn 4,375.73 FT

CHAMBRAY NZ / NR64 (A59) Debra Lewis Chris Lewis 3,820.04 FT Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012505),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012503)

MAJOR FREEWAY / NR63 Shane Quadrio Chris Lewis 3,569.64 FT (1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012502)

FEELING ACES / NR66 Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 3,340.52 FT (1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012502)

MASTER LEIGHTON / NR53 Graham Gilbert Donald Harper 3,205.37 FT

AMERICAN CRUISE NZ / NR60 Sonia Zucchiatti Deni Roberts 2,301.52 FT (1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012504)

DARDY BOY / NR62 Mike Reed Shannon Suvaljko 1,912.44 FT

MEGA MACH / NR52 Jason Woodworth No Driver Listed 1,461.96 FT (1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012504)

BARBADOS / NR62 Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 1,391.29 FT Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012501)

MY LITTLE BIG MAN NZ / NR57 Giles Inwood Kyle Symington 1,016.49 FT (1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012504)

ALFREDI / NR48 David Young Aiden De Campo 750.00 FT (1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17

28

012507)
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METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 17 January, 2025

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 14 January, 2025 8:30 am

IN THE EVENT THIS RACE IS DIVIDED IT WILL BE DONE SO BASED ON NR.

GPM17012502 0-1W/15.0K MS PACE (MS)
Prizemoney: $21,000.00 - 1st - $12,180.00, 2nd - $3,780.00, 3rd - $1,942.50, 4th - $997.50, 5th - $630.00, Unplaced - $210.00.
0-1W/15.0K stake RESTRICTED TO PACERS THAT HAVE WON NO MORE THAN 1 RACE WITH RACE STAKES GREATER THAN $15,000 EXCLUDING 2YO

WINS.

IN THE EVENT THAT 2 HORSES HAVE THE SAME NR SHOULD THERE BE A REQUIREMENT TO DO SO THEY WILL BE SEPERATED ON $L5.

Rank Horse / Assessment

Claim

A DEAD HEAT DOES NOT COUNT AS A WIN.. PBD/L5$. 2130 metres.

Trainer

Driver

L5$

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

10
1
12

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 14 January 2025. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

THELITTLE MASTER / NR70

SPICEY MAJOR / NR72
SPYGLASS NZ / NR91

IDEAL TOMADO NZ / NR83
ILLAWONG MUSTANG / NR58

SHOWPONY / NR77
MERAVIGLIA / NR63 (A58)

CRY HAVOC NZ / NR62

GALAXY WARRIOR / NR70

GRINNY VINNIE / NR80
MAJOR FREEWAY / NR63
FEELING ACES / NR66

MAUNGATAHI / NR79
MEGA MACH / NR52

MY LITTLE BIG MAN NZ / NR57
SOUND WAVE / NR69

ALFREDI / NR48

17

G F JBond, S A Bond

Gary Hall Jnr
Lindsay Harper

Michael Young
Michael Young

Aiden De Campo

Giles Inwood

Giles Inwood

Simon Lowings

Simon Lowings
Shane Quadrio
Matthew Scott

Dylan Egerton-Green

Jason Woodworth
Giles Inwood
Simon Lowings

David Young

Deni Roberts

Gary Hall Jnr
Lindsay Harper

Gary Hall Jnr
Gary Hall Jnr

Aiden De Campo
No Driver Listed

No Driver Listed

Shannon Suvaljko

Stuart McDonald
Chris Lewis

Shannon Suvaljko

Dylan Egerton-Green
No Driver Listed

Kyle Symington
Shannon Suvaljko

Aiden De Campo

11,727 .45

11,497.32
10,784.00

8,143.49
6,688.19

6,341.26
5,812.56

5,754.66

5,140.29

3,879.69
3,569.64
3,340.52

2,476.08
1,461.96

1,016.49

981.60

750.00

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17
012503),(4-GPM17012502),(5-GPM17012501)
(1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012502)

(1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012501)

(1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012503)
(1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012506)

(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012505),(3-GPM17
012504),(4-GPM17012502)

Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012504)
(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012503),(3-GPM17
012502)

(1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012506)

(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012502)

(1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012502)
(1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012503)

(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012504)
(1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012504)
(1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17
012506),(4-GPM17012503)
(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012507)
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METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 17 January, 2025

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 14 January, 2025 8:30 am

GPM17012503 0-4W/15.0K NIGHTS OF THUNDER QUALIFYING HEATS (MS)

Prizemoney: $23,000.00 - 1st - $13,206.60, 2nd - $4,098.60, 3rd - $2,106.23, 4th - $1,081.58, 5th - $683.10, Unplaced - $398.48.
0-4W/15.0K stake RESTRICTED TO PACERS THAT HAVE WON NO MORE THAN 4 RACES WITH RACE STAKES GREATER THAN $15,000 EXCLUDING

2YO WINS

A DEAD HEAT DOES NOT COUNT AS A WIN.

IF YOU QUALIFY FOR THE FINAL YOU MUST START IN IT OTHERWISE NORMAL SCRATCHING PENALTIES WILL APPLY.

WINNERS OF THE HEATS WILL BE GUARANTEED A START IN THE FINAL

MAXIMUM FIELD SIZE 9 RUNNERS.

THE BALANCE OF THE FIELD WILL BE DETERMINED BY WAY OF THE FASTEST MILE RATES FROM THE HEATS.

SHOULD THIS CODE BE DIVIDED IT WILL BE DONE SO AT THE DISRETION OF THE HANDICAPPER.. PBD/MW. 1730 metres.

Rank Horse / Assessment

Claim

Trainer

Driver

Eligibilty — L5$

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 14 January 2025. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

1 BRICKIES DREAM NZ /NR101 Robbie Williams Robbie Williams 45,804.83 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012507)
2 VENTURA NZ/NR107 Gary Hall Jnr Gary Hall Jnr 35,330.63 FT
3 CHIVALRY NZ/ NR96 Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 33,499.13 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012507)
4 HIGH PRICE / NR84 Garry Sayers Stuart McDonald 32,552.28 FT (1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012503),(3-GPM17
012506)
5 HEEZ A VIBE / NR76 Michael Young Emily Suvaljko 28,654.89 FT
6 CAPTAIN BLIGH NZ / NR83 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 26,593.88 FT (1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012503)
7 FRANCO ECUADOR NZ/NR96 Kim Prentice Mitchell Miller 23,469.67 FT
8 DALVEY ROBYN NZ/NR97 Gary Hall Jnr Gary Hall Jnr 22,084.43 FT (1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012503)
9 IMLIGHTNING BANNER NZ / NR73 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 21,338.01 FT
10 ROCKANDROLLARTIST / NR87 Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 17,962.93 FT
11 STORYTELLER NZ/NR82 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 17,693.78 FT (1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012506),(3-GPM17
012503)
12 MISTER MACEDON / NR72 Nathan Turvey Emily Suvaljko 14,788.74 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012501)
13 WAVERIDER / NR90 Ryan Bell Kyle Symington 14,641.34 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012507)
14 SOHO SANTORINI / NR94 Kim Prentice Mitchell Miller 12,469.07 FT
15 NORTHVIEW DANCE NZ / NR76 Giles Inwood Chris Voak 12,367.36 FT (1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012506),(3-GPM17
012503)
16 ACUTO NZ/NR67 Chris Phatouros Kyle Symington 12,256.20 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012504)
17 BELLEZZA NERA /NR76 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 12,177.00 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506)
18 THELITTLE MASTER / NR70 G F JBond, S A Bond Deni Roberts 11,727.45 FT (1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17
012503),(4-GPM17012502),(5-GPM17012501)
19 SPICEY MAJOR / NR72 Gary Hall Jnr Gary Hall Jnr 11,497.32 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012502)
20 SPYGLASS NZ/NR91 Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 10,784.00 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012501)
21 MISTER MONTBLANC / NR78 Annie Belton Kyle Symington 10,259.61 FT
22 THENU CAME ALONG / NR79 G F J Bond, S A Bond Deni Roberts 9,780.87 FT Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506),(3-GPM17
012507)
23 SUGAR APPLE NZ /NR72 Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 7,919.48 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506),(3-GPM17
012507)
24 ROCKNROLL ELLIOT / NR89 Jocelyn Young Jocelyn Young 7,674.35 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012507),(3-GPM17
012506)
25 CALLMEWHATUWANT / NR73 Brad Lynn Toby Lynn 7,463.75 FT (1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012503)
26 HEAVENLY WAGE / NR76 Bob Mellsop Deni Roberts 7,459.76 FT
27 ILLAWONG MUSTANG / NR58 Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 6,688.19 FT (1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012503)
28 LONGREACH BAY / NR65 Peter King Trent Wheeler 5,966.46 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506)
29 HENGHENG /NR71 Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 5,423.61 FT (1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012507),(3-GPM17
012503)
30 ROCK ARTIST / NR84 Chris Voak Chris Voak 5,157.90 FT
31 GALAXY WARRIOR / NR70 Simon Lowings Shannon Suvaljko 5,140.29 FT (1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012503),(3-GPM17
012502)
32 CLOUD NINE NZ /NR71 Donald Harper Donald Harper 4,890.60 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506)
33 CHAMBRAY NZ/NR64 Debra Lewis Chris Lewis 3,820.04 FT Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012505),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012503)
34 MAUNGATAHI/ NR79 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 2,476.08 FT (1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012503)
35 ROBBIE EASTON NZ /NR71 Debra Lewis Chris Lewis 1,808.47 FT (1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012503)
36 STATE OF HEAVEN NZ / NR64 Debbie Padberg Lindsay Harper 1,338.00 FT (1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17
012503)
37 SOUND WAVE / NR69 Simon Lowings Shannon Suvaljko 981.60 FT (1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17

37

012506),(4-GPM17012503)
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METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 17 January, 2025

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 14 January, 2025 8:30 am

GPM17012504 NR 30-70 MS PACE (MS)
Prizemoney: $21,000.00 - 1st - $12,180.00, 2nd - $3,780.00, 3rd - $1,942.50, 4th - $997.50, 5th - $630.00, Unplaced - $210.00.
30-70 IN THE EVENT THIS RACE IS DIVIDED IT WILL BE DONE SO BASED ON NR.

IN THE EVENT THAT 2 HORSES HAVE THE SAME NR SHOULD THERE BE A REQUIREMENT TO DO SO THEY WILL BE SEPERATED ON $L5.. PBD/NR.

Rank Horse / Assessment

Claim

Trainer

2536 metres.

Driver

Eligibilty — L5%$

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

AW N -

1

12

13

15

16
17
18

20

21

22

23

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 14 January 2025. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

CYCLONE JORDY NZ/NR67
FRANKLIN DELANO NZ / NR67
ACUTO NZ / NR67

THELITTLE MASTER / NR70

RODASI NZ / NR70
MAJOR OVERS / NR61

LORD TITANIUM / NR64
ILLAWONG MUSTANG / NR58

MERAVIGLIA / NR63 (A58)

CRY HAVOC NZ / NR62

JASPERVELLABEACH / NR67
GEE SMITH / NR58
CORDERO / NR69

JOEY JAMES / NR60 (A55)
FEELING ACES / NR66

AMERICAN CRUISE NZ / NR60
MIDDLEPAGE / NR67
MEGA MACH / NR52 (A47)

BARBADOS / NR62

STATE OF HEAVEN NZ / NR64
MY LITTLE BIG MAN NZ / NR57
SOUND WAVE / NR69

AMERICAN BULLITT / NR61

23

Gary Hall Snr

Gary Hall Snr

Chris Phatouros

G F JBond, S A Bond

Debra Lewis
Debra Lewis

Stephen De Campo
Michael Young

Giles Inwood

Giles Inwood

Gary Elson
Matthew Scott
Trevor Wright
Brad Lynn
Matthew Scott

Sonia Zucchiatti
Lindsay Harper

Jason Woodworth
Matthew Scott
Debbie Padberg
Giles Inwood
Simon Lowings

Sonia Zucchiatti

Gary Hall Jnr
Gary Hall Jnr
Kyle Symington
Deni Roberts

Chris Lewis
Maddison Brown

Stuart McDonald
Gary Hall Jnr

No Driver Listed

Chris Voak

Kyle Symington
Deni Roberts
No Driver Listed
Toby Lynn (cl)

Shannon Suvaljko

Deni Roberts
Lindsay Harper
No Driver Listed

Shannon Suvaljko
Lindsay Harper
No Driver Listed
Shannon Suvaljko

Chris Lewis

168,663.20
13,054.86
12,256.20
11,727.45

11,384.39
7,814.76

7,193.54
6,688.19

5,812.56

5,754.66

5,243.14
4,425.15
4,140.69
4,119.90
3,340.52

2,301.52
2,233.22
1,461.96

1,391.29

1,338.00

1,016.49
981.60

903.90

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT

FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

(1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012504)

(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17
012503),(4-GPM17012502),(5-GPM17012501)
(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012504)

Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012501)
(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012504)

(1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012503)
(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012505),(3-GPM17
012504),(4-GPM17012502)

Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012504)

(1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012507)

(1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012504)

(1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012502)
(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012504)

(1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012506)

(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012504)

Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012501)
(1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17
012503)
(1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012504)
(1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17
012506),(4-GPM17012503)

GPM17012505 F&M NR 30-85 MS PACE (MS)
Prizemoney: $23,000.00 - 1st - $13,340.00, 2nd - $4,140.00, 3rd - $2,127.50, 4th - $1,092.50, 5th - $690.00, Unplaced - $230.00.
30-85 IN THE EVENT THIS RACE IS DIVIDED IT WILL BE DONE SO BASED ON NR.

IN THE EVENT THAT 2 HORSES HAVE THE SAME NR SHOULD THERE BE A REQUIREMENT TO DO SO THEY WILL BE SEPERATED ON $L5.. PBD/NR.

Rank Horse / Assessment

Claim

Trainer

2130 metres.

Driver

Eligibilty ~ L5%

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

- O © 0 N O g A W N =

- o

N
N

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 14 January 2025. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

OUR LADY JEN / NR78
SECRET REACTION / NR57
AMBITSIYA / NR61

FREYJA /NR65

PRINCESS KATIE / NR67
ALLZFAIRNLUVNWAR / NR57
CHAMPAGNE EVERYONE / NR75
JACKIE DANIELS / NR69
UNLUCKY / NR66

BLAZE COOPS / NR66
MERAVIGLIA / NR63

CHAMBRAY NZ / NR64

CAPTAINS BEACHBABE / NR50

13

Dylan Egerton-Green
Mike Howie

Gary Hall Snr
Jocelyn Young
Michael Young
Jocelyn Young

Dylan Egerton-Green
David Young
Lindsay Harper
Shane Tognolini

Giles Inwood

Debra Lewis

Michael Young

Dylan Egerton-Green
Aiden De Campo
Gary Hall Jnr
Jocelyn Young

Gary Hall Jnr
Jocelyn Young

Dylan Egerton-Green
Chris Voak

Lindsay Harper

Kyle Harper

Chris Voak

Chris Lewis

Gary Hall Jnr

31,015.54
20,140.24
19,493.84
18,792.94
16,493.27
9,503.91
8,974.49
8,627.51
7,016.30
6,533.76
5,812.56

3,820.04

3,076.53

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT

FT

(1-GPM17012505),(2-GPM17012501)

(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012505),(3-GPM17
012504),(4-GPM17012502)

Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012505),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012503)
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METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 17 January, 2025

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 14 January, 2025 8:30 am

GPM17012506 NR 70-85 MS PACE (MS)
Prizemoney: $23,000.00 - 1st - $13,340.00, 2nd - $4,140.00, 3rd - $2,127.50, 4th - $1,092.50, 5th - $690.00, Unplaced - $230.00.
70-85 IN THE EVENT THIS RACE IS DIVIDED IT WILL BE DONE SO BASED ON NR.

IN THE EVENT THAT 2 HORSES HAVE THE SAME NR SHOULD THERE BE A REQUIREMENT TO DO SO THEY WILL BE SEPERATED ON $L5.. PBD/NR.

Rank Horse / Assessment

Claim

Trainer

2130 metres.

Driver

L5$

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

o g b W N =

~

17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 14 January 2025. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

HIGH PRICE / NR84

ALTA TRIBUTE / NR72
CAPTAIN BLIGH NZ / NR83
LAMANDIER / NR82 (A77)
ROCK ME OVER / NR89 (A84)
STORYTELLER NZ / NR82

CARRERA MACH NZ / NR72
CLASSIC CHOICE NZ / NR74

MY ULTIMATE CHEVRON NZ / NR81
NORTHVIEW DANCE NZ / NR76 (A71)

BELLEZZA NERA / NR76
THELITTLE MASTER / NR70

RODASI NZ / NR70

THENU CAME ALONG / NR79 (A74)

SUGAR APPLE NZ/ NR72
ROCKNROLL ELLIOT / NR89 (A84)

CALLMEWHATUWANT / NR73 (A70)
SHOWPONY / NR77

LONGREACH BAY / NR65 (A70)
HENGHENG / NR71

GALAXY WARRIOR / NR70

LETS GET ROCKIN / NR75
CLOUD NINE NZ / NR71
THOMSON BAY / NR78
GRINNY VINNIE / NR80
CONEY ISLAND LOU NZ / NR80
MR FANTASTIC NZ / NR79
MIDDLEPAGE / NR67 (A70)
INFINITE SIGN / NR79

ROBBIE EASTON NZ / NR71
SOUND WAVE / NR69 (A70)

31

Garry Sayers

Gary Hall Snr
Gary Hall Snr
Michael Young
Matthew Scott
Gary Hall Snr

Jemma Hayman
Debbie Padberg
Michael Young

Giles Inwood

Dylan Egerton-Green
G F JBond, S A Bond

Debra Lewis

G F JBond, S A Bond

Lindsay Harper
Jocelyn Young

Brad Lynn

Aiden De Campo
Peter King
Lindsay Harper

Simon Lowings

Nathan Turvey
Donald Harper
Hayden Reeves
Simon Lowings
Gary Hall Snr
Ryan Bell
Lindsay Harper
Jocelyn Young
Debra Lewis

Simon Lowings

Stuart McDonald

Gary Hall Jnr
Gary Hall Jnr
No Driver Listed
Toby Lynn (cl)
Gary Hall Jnr

Chris Voak
Lindsay Harper
Maddison Brown

Toby Lynn (cl)

Dylan Egerton-Green
Deni Roberts

Chris Lewis

No Driver Listed

Lindsay Harper
No Driver Listed

Toby Lynn (cl)
Aiden De Campo
Trent Wheeler
Lindsay Harper

Shannon Suvaljko

Kyle Symington
Donald Harper
No Driver Listed
Stuart McDonald
Gary Hall Jnr
Kyle Symington
Lindsay Harper
Jocelyn Young
Chris Lewis

Shannon Suvaljko

32,552.28

30,333.60
26,593.88
21,148.11
20,618.47
17,693.78

14,981.18
14,723.78
13,549.87
12,367.36

12,177.00
11,727 .45

11,384.39

9,780.87

7,919.48
7,674.35

7,463.75
6,341.26
5,966.46
5,423.61

5,140.29

5,117.86
4,890.60
4,444 66
3,879.69
3,606.08
2,676.98
2,233.22
1,984.08
1,808.47
981.60

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012503),(3-GPM17
012506)

(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012503)

(1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012506)

(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012508),(3-GPM17
012503)

(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012507)
(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012507)

(1-GPM17012501),(2-GPM17012506),(3-GPM17
012503)
(1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506)

(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17
012503),(4-GPM17012502),(5-GPM17012501)
(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012501),(3-GPM17
012504)

Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506),(3-GPM17
012507)
(1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506),(3-GPM17
012507)
(1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012507),(3-GPM17
012506)

(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012503)

(1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012506)
(1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506)

(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012507),(3-GPM17
012503)
(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012503),(3-GPM17
012502)

(1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506)

(1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM170125086)

(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012507)
(1-GPM17012504),(2-GPM17012506)

(1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012503)

(1-GPM17012502),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17
012506),(4-GPM17012503)
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GPM17012507 NR 30-120 MS PACE (MS)
Prizemoney: $31,000.00 - 1st - $17,980.00, 2nd - $5,580.00, 3rd - $2,867.50, 4th - $1,472.50, 5th - $930.00, Unplaced - $310.00.
FFA IN THE EVENT THIS RACE IS DIVIDED IT WILL BE DONE SO BASED ON NR.

IN THE EVENT THAT 2 HORSES HAVE THE SAME NR SHOULD THERE BE A REQUIREMENT TO DO SO THEY WILL BE SEPERATED ON $L5.. PBD/NR.

Rank Horse / Assessment

Claim

Trainer

2130 metres.

Driver

Eligibilty

L5$

Hcp

Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 14 January 2025. PREFERENCE to horses

1 MISTER SMARTEE NZ/NR120 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 381,645.00 FT
2 BRICKIES DREAM NZ / NR101 Robbie Williams Robbie Williams 45,804.83 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012507)
3 LAVRA JOE/NR118 Ray Jones Maddison Brown 42,352.20 FT
4 HAMPTON BANNER NZ /NR120 Debra Lewis Jocelyn Young 39,991.06 FT
5 ACHARNE GIRL / NR120 (A115) Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 35,419.74 FT
6 CHIVALRY NZ/NR96 Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 33,499.13 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012507)
7 HIGH PRICE / NR84 Garry Sayers Stuart McDonald 32,552.28 FT (1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012503),(3-GPM17
012506)
8 SWINGBAND / NR120 Ryan Bell Kyle Symington 26,809.20 FT
9 CHAL PATCH NZ/NR107 Nathan Turvey Emily Suvaljko 24,277.28 FT
10 DALVEY ROBYN NZ/NR97 Gary Hall Jnr Gary Hall Jnr 22,084.43 FT (1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012503)
11 ROCK ME OVER/NR89 Matthew Scott Aiden De Campo 20,618.47 FT (1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012506)
12 GALACTIC STAR NZ/NR120 G F JBond, S A Bond Deni Roberts 20,210.86 FT
13 SKYLOU NZ/NR99 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 20,124.23 FT
14 ELDAYTONA /NR97 Donald Harper Donald Harper 18,869.40 FT
15 DOMINUS FACTUM / NR112 Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 17,750.70 FT
16 HOPPYS WAY NZ/NR100 Mike Reed Shannon Suvaljko 17,196.30 FT
17 CLASSIC CHOICE NZ / NR74 Debbie Padberg Lindsay Harper 14,723.78 FT (1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012507)
18 WAVERIDER / NR90 Ryan Bell Kyle Symington 14,641.34 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012507)
19 MY ULTIMATE CHEVRON NZ / NR81 Michael Young Maddison Brown 13,549.87 FT (1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012507)
20 IM THE BLACK FLASH NZ / NR111 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 12,300.75 FT
21 THENU CAME ALONG / NR79 G F J Bond, S A Bond Deni Roberts 9,780.87 FT Engaged PINJARA 13/01/2025 /
(1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506),(3-GPM17
012507)
22 SUGAR APPLE NZ/NR72 Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 7,919.48 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012506),(3-GPM17
012507)
23 FLYING RUMOUR / NR92 Mike Reed Shannon Suvaljko 7,719.53 FT
24 ROCKNROLL ELLIOT / NR89 Jocelyn Young Jocelyn Young 7,674.35 FT (1-GPM17012503),(2-GPM17012507),(3-GPM17
25 HENGHENG / NR71 Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 5,423.61 FT ?11—2C55£ISI)1 7012506),(2-GPM17012507),(3-GPM17
26 JASPERVELLABEACH / NR67 Gary Elson Kyle Symington 5,243.14 FT ?11—2C-}5Fc’)l\:3l)1 7012504),(2-GPM17012507)
27 RUPERT OF LINCOLN NZ / NR98 Jemma Hayman Chris Voak 4,469.86 FT
28 CORDERO /NR69 Trevor Wright Kyle Harper 4,140.69 FT (1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012504)
29 MR FANTASTIC NZ / NR79 Ryan Bell Kyle Symington 2,676.98 FT (1-GPM17012506),(2-GPM17012507)
30 IMA FIVESTAR GENERAL NZ/NR112 Robbie Williams Robbie Williams 2,497.28 FT
31 STATE OF HEAVEN NZ / NR64 Debbie Padberg Lindsay Harper 1,338.00 FT (1-GPM17012507),(2-GPM17012504),(3-GPM17
32 ALFREDI/NR48 David Young Aiden De Campo 750.00 FT ?11-2(§P031 7012501),(2-GPM17012502),(3-GPM17
012507)
32

GPM17012508 NR 30-120 TROTTERS SPRINT (GROUP 3) (MS)

Prizemoney: $31,000.00 - 1st - $17,980.00, 2nd - $5,580.00, 3rd - $2,867.50, 4th - $1,472.50, 5th - $930.00, Unplaced - $310.00.
FFA FIELD SELECTION DISCRETION APPLIES.. RBD. 1730 metres.

Rank Horse / Assessment

Claim

Trainer

Driver

Eligibilty

L5$

Hcp

Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 14 January 2025. PREFERENCE to horses

1 HOLD THAT GOLD / NR114 Bob Mellsop Deni Roberts 46,483.92 FT
2 ELEGANT PEAK NZ/NR71 Brad Lynn Toby Lynn 22,876.11 FT
3 CHUMANI/NR93 Terry Ferguson Chris Voak 12,029.55 FT
4 SUNNYS LITTLE ROSE / NR59 Barry Howlett Chris Voak 10,131.45 FT
5 PATCHED/NR120 David Young Aiden De Campo 9,068.74 FT
6 NICKYS SON/NR95 Michael Munro Chris Lewis 8,484.70 FT
7 HEZA WHIZARD NZ / NR55 Barry Howlett Chris Lewis 6,187.36 FT
8 MRIYA DREAM / NR45 Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 3,194.84 FT
9 LINE THE STARZZZ /| NR76 Terry Ferguson Emily Suvaljko 2,090.48 FT
10 LAVRADORE NZ/NR50 Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 1,615.40 FT

10
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Unique Nominations = 128
Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season )
Current
Licence

Display Name Code Contact Number
T N (Tom) Bryant DRB 0407 058 119
B (Briana) Edman DRB 0466 722 312
KR (Kaden) Elliott DRB 0477 215 055
L T (Liam) Elliott DRB 0490372528
R S (Ryan) Eyre DRA 0414 650 362
S L (Sara) Grout DRB 0417 819 554
L H (Lachlan) Kennelly DRB 0431420718
D O (Darcy) Kulcsar DRB 0438 208 777
T (Toby) Lynn DRA 0411 749 842
KM (Kylah) Madden DRB 0436 020 994
A (Ajay) Markham DRB 0412 809 354
A B (Ashley) Shepherd DRB 0478 619 140
A J (Aaron) Suvaljko DRB 0418 471 118
D J (Daniel) Suvaljko DRB 0472 607 341
J D (Joseph) Suvaljko DRA 0447 050 303
AV (Abbey) Vidovich DRB 0459 968 282

Total Drivers on Report = 16



